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The National University of Advanced Legal Studies (NUALS), Kochi

Sl No All India Rank Admit Card No Vertical Reservation Horizontal Reservations

1 1283 409711256 General

2 1287 465731402 General

3 12205 478711407 JKM

Status of provisionally admitted students in the second list - PG
Sl No All India Rank Admit Card No Vertical Reservation Horizontal

Reservations
Status

1 230 485711711 General Provisionaly Admitted

2 459 485711643 General Provisionaly Admitted

3 516 485711683 General Provisionaly Admitted

4 537 411711862 General Provisionaly Admitted

5 641 455711683 General Provisionaly Admitted

6 672 409711534 General Provisionaly Admitted

7 692 423721523 General Provisionaly Admitted

8 722 410741203 General Provisionaly Admitted

9 770 475711598 General Provisionaly Admitted

10 819 423721464 General Provisionaly Admitted

11 956 423721250 General Provisionaly Admitted

12 960 485711520 General Provisionaly Admitted

13 964 423721372 General Provisionaly Admitted

14 993 416721572 General Provisionaly Admitted

15 1010 410741216 General Provisionaly Admitted

16 1017 485711574 General Provisionaly Admitted

17 1072 449731539 General Provisionaly Admitted

18 1122 409711387 General Provisionaly Admitted

19 1134 409711532 General Vacant

20 1135 409711587 General Provisionaly Admitted

21 1165 411711969 General Provisionaly Admitted

22 1169 409711655 General Provisionaly Admitted

23 1187 465751294 General Provisionaly Admitted

24 1190 416721635 General Provisionaly Admitted

25 1192 423721540 General Provisionaly Admitted



26 1196 409711728 General Provisionaly Admitted

27 1223 409711285 General Vacant

28 1254 471711758 General Provisionaly Admitted

29 1266 423721377 General Provisionaly Admitted

30 1279 470711727 General Provisionaly Admitted

31 1280 416721784 General Provisionaly Admitted

32 1342 485711580 GC-KL Provisionaly Admitted

33 1367 485711684 GC-KL Provisionaly Admitted

34 1401 485711511 GC-KL Provisionaly Admitted

35 1445 440711715 GC-KL Provisionaly Admitted

36 1461 485711513 GC-KL Provisionaly Admitted

37 1475 437711579 GC-KL Provisionaly Admitted

38 1481 423721483 GC-KL Provisionaly Admitted

39 1881 413711316 EZ-KL Provisionaly Admitted

40 1907 485711712 EZ-KL Provisionaly Admitted

41 2347 465741452 MU-KL Provisionaly Admitted

42 2369 451711229 MU-KL Provisionaly Admitted

43 2377 485711620 LA-KL Provisionaly Admitted

44 2445 423721406 MU-KL Provisionaly Admitted

45 2471 485711691 EZ-KL Provisionaly Admitted

46 2495 423721420 LA-KL Provisionaly Admitted

47 2695 451711220 MU-KL Provisionaly Admitted

48 2788 423721426 EZ-KL Provisionaly Admitted

49 3448 423721547 EZ-KL Provisionaly Admitted

50 3878 423721245 GC-KL PWD* Provisionaly Admitted

51 3906 413711293 OBH-KL Provisionaly Admitted

52 4498 423721531 VK-KL Provisionaly Admitted

53 4875 485711544 DV-KL Provisionaly Admitted

54 6027 413711351 OBH-KL Provisionaly Admitted

55 6388 423721535 SC-KL Provisionaly Admitted

56 6485 429721865 JKM Vacant

57 7227 485711701 EWS-KL Provisionaly Admitted

58 7457 485711653 SC-KL Provisionaly Admitted

59 8899 485711636 EWS-KL Provisionaly Admitted

60 9143 423721358 EWS-KL Provisionaly Admitted

Sl No All India Rank Admit Card No Vertical Reservation Horizontal
Reservations

Status



61 9321 409711325 JKM Provisionaly Admitted

62 9712 485711687 SC-KL Provisionaly Admitted

63 11498 423721532 SC-KL Provisionaly Admitted

64 11701 413711383 SC-KL Provisionaly Admitted

65 11978 423721551 SC-KL Provisionaly Admitted

66 12182 485711534 EWS-KL Provisionaly Admitted

67 14642 485711619 EWS-KL Provisionaly Admitted
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Cut-Off Rank Table
Reservation Seats AIR Cut-Off Category Rank Cut-Off

Vertical Reservation

Transgenders (Kerala) (T-KL) 2 -

General (General) 31 1287 1287

General Category of Kerala (GC-KL) 8 1481 47

Scheduled Caste of Kerala (SC-KL) 6 11978 17

Scheduled Tribe of Kerala (ST-KL) 0 -

SEBC - Ezhava, Thiyya, Billava (EZ-KL) 5 3448 9

SEBC - Muslims (MU-KL) 4 2695 6

SEBC - Other Backward Hindus (OBH-KL) 2 6027 4

SEBC - Latin Catholic and Anglo Indian (LA-KL) 2 2495 3

SEBC - Other Backward Christian (OBX-KL) 0 -

SEBC - Kudumbi (KU-KL) 0 -

SEBC - Kusavan and related communities (KUS-KL) 0 -

SEBC - Dheevara and related communities (DV-KL) 1 4875 2

SEBC - Viswakarma and related communities (VK-KL) 1 4498 3

EWS of Kerala (EWS-KL) 6 14642 15

J&K Migrants (JKM) 2 12205 24

Horizontals Reservation

Person With Disability (PWD) 3 3878 22

Note : * indicates that the seat is allotted based on that horizontal reservation. 
    -> indicates the change in category of the candidate.
    # indicates vertical category seat allotted because of horizontal condition.
    ** indicates that Horizontal reservation is deemed fulfilled when candidates from that category are already adequately represented within
vertical reservations.

General : General, GC-KL : General Category of Kerala, SC-KL : Scheduled Caste of Kerala, ST-KL : Scheduled Tribe of Kerala, 
EZ-KL : SEBC - Ezhava, Thiyya, Billava, MU-KL : SEBC - Muslims, OBH-KL : SEBC - Other Backward Hindus, 
LA-KL : SEBC - Latin Catholic and Anglo Indian, OBX-KL : SEBC - Other Backward Christian, KU-KL : SEBC - Kudumbi, 
KUS-KL : SEBC - Kusavan and related communities, DV-KL : SEBC - Dheevara and related communities, 
VK-KL : SEBC - Viswakarma and related communities, EWS-KL : EWS of Kerala, T-KL : Transgenders (Kerala), JKM : J&K Migrants, 
PWD : Person With Disability

The "Vacant" seats shown in the second list table are filled in the third list table.

Allotment has been made on basis of merit cum preferences expressed by the candidates in their counselling form. If any discrepancy in the
allotment, candidates are advised to contact the CLAT office at email id: clatoffice@consortiumofnlus.ac.in


